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14th ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP FINAL

Madrid (ESP), 13 14 December 2008

COMPETITION SCHEDULE

As of FRI 12 DEC 2008

Date Time Event

SAT 13 DEC   Apparatus Final 1st Day

18:00 Men Floor Exercise

18:45 Women Vault

19:15 Men Pommel Horse

20:05 Women Uneven Bars

20:35 Men Rings

SUN 14 DEC   Apparatus Final 2nd Day

17:00 Men Vault

17:45 Women Beam

18:15 Men Parallel Bars

19:05 Women Floor

19:35 Men Horizontal Bar

Note:
Schedule is subject to change
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14th ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP FINAL

Madrid (ESP), 13 14 December 2008

NUMBER OF ENTRIES BY NOC

As of SUN 14 DEC 2008
 

NOC
Number of Gymnasts

Men Women Total

GA0000000_30 1.0 Report Created  SUN 14 DEC 2008 15:20 Page 1/1

Australia 2 1 3 
Belgium 1 1 2 
Brazil 2 1 3 
Bulgaria 1  1 
Canada 1 1 2 
Chile 1  1 
China  3 6 9 
Croatia 1  1 
Cyprus 1  1 
Czech Republic  2 2 
Spain 2 2 4 
France 2  2 
Great Britain  3  3 
Germany 1  1 
Greece 3  3 
Hong Kong  1 1 
Hungary 1 1 2 
Israel 1  1 
Italy 1 1 2 
Japan 3 1 4 
Latvia 1  1 
Mexico  1 1 
Netherlands 3 2 5 
DPR Korea  1 1 
Romania  1 1 
Russia  2 2 4 
Slovenia 2  2 
Switzerland 1 1 2 
Slovakia 1  1 
Tunisia 1  1 
Ukraine  2 5 7 
Venezuela 1  1 

Total: 32 44 31 75



14th ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP FINAL

Madrid (ESP), 13 14 December 2008

ENTRY LIST BY NOC

As of SUN 14 DEC 2008
WOMEN'S

NOC Bib
Name

Date of Birth

AUS Australia
201MITCHELL Lauren 23 JUL 1991

BEL Belgium
202VANWALLEGHEM Aagje 24 OCT 1987

BRA Brazil
203HYPOLITO Daniele 8 SEP 1984

CAN Canada
204HOPFNERHIBBS Elyse 12 SEP 1989

CHN China 
205CHENG Fei 29 MAY 1988
206DENG Linlin 21 APR 1992
207HE Kexin 1 JAN 1992
208JIANG Yuyan 1 NOV 1991
209LI Shanshan 22 FEB 1992
210YANG Yilin 26 AUG 1992

CZE Czech Republic
211KOMRSKOVA Jana 6 MAY 1983
212SIKULOVA Jana 2 JUL 1988

ESP Spain
213MORENO Patricia 7 JAN 1988
227RUIZ WALKER Naomi 31 JAN 1992

HKG Hong Kong
229HIU YING ANGEL Wong 11 MAY 1987

HUN Hungary
214BOCZOGO Dorina 15 FEB 1992

ITA Italy
215FERRARI Vanessa 10 NOV 1990

JPN Japan
230TSURUMI Koko 28 SEP 1992

MEX Mexico
228GARCIA Elsa 8 FEB 1990

NED Netherlands
216HARMES Suzanne 10 JAN 1986
231WEVERS Sanne 17 SEP 1991

PRK DPR Korea
217HONG Su Jong 9 MAR 1986

ROU Romania
218IZBASA Sandra Raluca 18 JUN 1990

RUS Russia 
219LOZHECKO Yulia 14 DEC 1989
220ZAMOLODCHIKOVA Elena 19 SEP 1982
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14th ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP FINAL

Madrid (ESP), 13 14 December 2008

ENTRY LIST BY NOC

As of SUN 14 DEC 2008
WOMEN'S

NOC Bib
Name

Date of Birth

SUI Switzerland
226KAESLIN Ariella 11 OCT 1987

UKR Ukraine 
221KOVAL Anastasia 6 NOV 1992
222KOZICH Alina 16 DEC 1987
223KRASNIANSKA Iryna 19 NOV 1987
224SHERBATYKH Olga 2 MAY 1988
225ZGOBA Dariya 7 NOV 1989

Note:
All corrections until the qualifications are available in INFO

GA0000000_32A 1.0 Report Created  SUN 14 DEC 2008 15:20 Page 2/4



14th ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP FINAL

Madrid (ESP), 13 14 December 2008

ENTRY LIST BY NOC

As of SUN 14 DEC 2008
MEN'S

NOC Bib
Name

Date of Birth

AUS Australia
101RIZZO Philippe 9 FEB 1981
102SELLATHURAI Prashanth 1 OCT 1986

BEL Belgium
103TRUYENS DonnaDonny 31 MAR 1989

BRA Brazil
104HYPOLITO Diego 19 JUN 1986
105RODRIGUES Mosiah 31 AUG 1981

BUL Bulgaria
106JOVTCHEV Jordan 24 FEB 1973

CAN Canada
107SHEWFELT Kyle 6 MAY 1982

CHI Chile
145GONZALEZ Enrique Tomas 22 NOV 1985

CHN China 
108FENG Zhe  
109YAN Mingyong 24 MAR 1985
110ZHANG Hongtao 9 APR 1986

CRO Croatia
111SELIGMAN Robert 1 MAY 1986

CYP Cyprus
112GEORGALLAS Irodotos 14 DEC 1977

ESP Spain
113BOTELLA PEREZ Isaac 12 JUN 1984
114CARBALLO Manuel 23 NOV 1982

FRA France
115BOUHAIL Thomas 3 JUL 1986
116CUCHERAT Yann 2 OCT 1979

GBR Great Britain 
119KEATINGS Daniel 4 JAN 1990
120SMITH Louis 22 APR 1989
146THOMAS Kristian 14 FEB 1989

GER Germany
121FAHRIG Matthias 15 DEC 1985

GRE Greece
122KOSMIDIS Eleftherios 6 MAY 1991
144TAMPAKOS Dimosthenis 12 NOV 1976
123TSOLAKIDIS Vasileios 9 SEP 1979

HUN Hungary
124BERKI Krisztian 18 MAR 1985

ISR Israel
125SHATILOV Alexander 22 MAR 1987
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14th ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP FINAL

Madrid (ESP), 13 14 December 2008

ENTRY LIST BY NOC

As of SUN 14 DEC 2008
MEN'S

NOC Bib
Name

Date of Birth

ITA Italy
126CASSINA Igor 15 AUG 1977

JPN Japan
127HOSHI Yosuke 6 NOV 1985
128TOMITA Hiroyuki 21 NOV 1980
142UCHIMURA Kohei 1 MAR 1989

LAT Latvia
129SAPRONENKO Evgeni 11 NOV 1978

NED Netherlands
130VAN GELDER Yuri 20 APR 1983
131WAMMES Jeffrey 24 APR 1987
132ZONDERLAND Epke 16 APR 1986

RUS Russia 
133GOLOTSUTSKOV Anton 28 JUL 1985
134PLUZHNIKOV Konstantin 28 APR 1987

SLO Slovenia
143BERTONCELJ Saso 16 JUL 1984
135PEGAN Aljaz 2 JUN 1974

SUI Switzerland
136SCHAERER Christoph 14 AUG 1980

SVK Slovakia
137PIASECKY Samuel 31 OCT 1984

TUN Tunisia
138BOUALLEGUE Wajdi 9 FEB 1982

UKR Ukraine 
139GONCHAROV Valeriy 19 SEP 1977
140VOROBYOV Olexander 5 OCT 1984

VEN Venezuela
141CARMONA Regulo 31 OCT 1980

Note:
All corrections until the qualifications are available in INFO
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14th ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP FINAL

Madrid (ESP), 13 14 December 2008

ENTRY LIST BY BIB NUMBER

As of SUN 14 DEC 2008
WOMEN'S

NOC
Code

Bib Name Date of Birth

AUSMITCHELL Lauren 23 JUL 1991201

BELVANWALLEGHEM Aagje 24 OCT 1987202

BRAHYPOLITO Daniele 8 SEP 1984203

CANHOPFNERHIBBS Elyse 12 SEP 1989204

CHNCHENG Fei 29 MAY 1988205

CHNDENG Linlin 21 APR 1992206

CHNHE Kexin 1 JAN 1992207

CHNJIANG Yuyan 1 NOV 1991208

CHNLI Shanshan 22 FEB 1992209

CHNYANG Yilin 26 AUG 1992210

CZEKOMRSKOVA Jana 6 MAY 1983211

CZESIKULOVA Jana 2 JUL 1988212

ESPMORENO Patricia 7 JAN 1988213

HUNBOCZOGO Dorina 15 FEB 1992214

ITAFERRARI Vanessa 10 NOV 1990215

NEDHARMES Suzanne 10 JAN 1986216

PRKHONG Su Jong 9 MAR 1986217

ROUIZBASA Sandra Raluca 18 JUN 1990218

RUSLOZHECKO Yulia 14 DEC 1989219

RUSZAMOLODCHIKOVA Elena 19 SEP 1982220

UKRKOVAL Anastasia 6 NOV 1992221

UKRKOZICH Alina 16 DEC 1987222

UKRKRASNIANSKA Iryna 19 NOV 1987223

UKRSHERBATYKH Olga 2 MAY 1988224

UKRZGOBA Dariya 7 NOV 1989225

SUIKAESLIN Ariella 11 OCT 1987226

ESPRUIZ WALKER Naomi 31 JAN 1992227

MEXGARCIA Elsa 8 FEB 1990228

HKGHIU YING ANGEL Wong 11 MAY 1987229

JPNTSURUMI Koko 28 SEP 1992230

NEDWEVERS Sanne 17 SEP 1991231
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14th ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP FINAL

Madrid (ESP), 13 14 December 2008

ENTRY LIST BY BIB NUMBER

As of SUN 14 DEC 2008
MEN'S

NOC
Code

Bib Name Date of Birth

AUSRIZZO Philippe 9 FEB 1981101

AUSSELLATHURAI Prashanth 1 OCT 1986102

BELTRUYENS DonnaDonny 31 MAR 1989103

BRAHYPOLITO Diego 19 JUN 1986104

BRARODRIGUES Mosiah 31 AUG 1981105

BULJOVTCHEV Jordan 24 FEB 1973106

CANSHEWFELT Kyle 6 MAY 1982107

CHNFENG Zhe  108

CHNYAN Mingyong 24 MAR 1985109

CHNZHANG Hongtao 9 APR 1986110

CROSELIGMAN Robert 1 MAY 1986111

CYPGEORGALLAS Irodotos 14 DEC 1977112

ESPBOTELLA PEREZ Isaac 12 JUN 1984113

ESPCARBALLO Manuel 23 NOV 1982114

FRABOUHAIL Thomas 3 JUL 1986115

FRACUCHERAT Yann 2 OCT 1979116

GBRKEATINGS Daniel 4 JAN 1990119

GBRSMITH Louis 22 APR 1989120

GERFAHRIG Matthias 15 DEC 1985121

GREKOSMIDIS Eleftherios 6 MAY 1991122

GRETSOLAKIDIS Vasileios 9 SEP 1979123

HUNBERKI Krisztian 18 MAR 1985124

ISRSHATILOV Alexander 22 MAR 1987125

ITACASSINA Igor 15 AUG 1977126

JPNHOSHI Yosuke 6 NOV 1985127

JPNTOMITA Hiroyuki 21 NOV 1980128

LATSAPRONENKO Evgeni 11 NOV 1978129

NEDVAN GELDER Yuri 20 APR 1983130

NEDWAMMES Jeffrey 24 APR 1987131

NEDZONDERLAND Epke 16 APR 1986132

RUSGOLOTSUTSKOV Anton 28 JUL 1985133

RUSPLUZHNIKOV Konstantin 28 APR 1987134

SLOPEGAN Aljaz 2 JUN 1974135

SUISCHAERER Christoph 14 AUG 1980136

SVKPIASECKY Samuel 31 OCT 1984137

TUNBOUALLEGUE Wajdi 9 FEB 1982138

UKRGONCHAROV Valeriy 19 SEP 1977139

UKRVOROBYOV Olexander 5 OCT 1984140

VENCARMONA Regulo 31 OCT 1980141

JPNUCHIMURA Kohei 1 MAR 1989142

SLOBERTONCELJ Saso 16 JUL 1984143

GRETAMPAKOS Dimosthenis 12 NOV 1976144

CHIGONZALEZ Enrique Tomas 22 NOV 1985145

GBRTHOMAS Kristian 14 FEB 1989146
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14th ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP FINAL

Madrid (ESP), 13 14 December 2008

MEDALLISTS BY EVENT

 
SUN 14 DEC 2008  20:21

Event Name MedalDate NOC CodeName

Men's Floor  13 Dec 2008 GOLD BRAHYPOLITO Diego

SILVER JPNUCHIMURA Kohei

BRONZE ISRSHATILOV Alexander

Women's Vault  13 Dec 2008 GOLD CHNCHENG Fei

SILVER SUIKAESLIN Ariella

BRONZE BELVANWALLEGHEM Aagje

Men's Pommel Horse  13 Dec 2008 GOLD CHNZHANG Hongtao

SILVER HUNBERKI Krisztian

BRONZE AUSSELLATHURAI Prashanth

Women's Uneven Bars  13 Dec 2008 GOLD CHNHE Kexin

SILVER CHNJIANG Yuyan

BRONZE JPNTSURUMI Koko

Men's Rings  13 Dec 2008 GOLD UKRVOROBYOV Olexander

SILVER BULJOVTCHEV Jordan

BRONZE NEDVAN GELDER Yuri

Men's Vault  14 Dec 2008 GOLD FRABOUHAIL Thomas

SILVER NEDWAMMES Jeffrey

BRONZE RUSGOLOTSUTSKOV Anton

ESPBOTELLA PEREZ Isaac

Women's Beam  14 Dec 2008 GOLD AUSMITCHELL Lauren

SILVER RUSLOZHECKO Yulia

BRONZE CHNLI Shanshan

Men's Parallel Bars  14 Dec 2008 GOLD FRACUCHERAT Yann

CHNFENG Zhe

BRONZE UKRGONCHAROV Valeriy

Women's Floor  14 Dec 2008 GOLD CHNCHENG Fei

SILVER CHNJIANG Yuyan

BRONZE ROUIZBASA Sandra Raluca

Men's High Bars  14 Dec 2008 GOLD NEDZONDERLAND Epke

SILVER AUSRIZZO Philippe

BRONZE JPNTOMITA Hiroyuki
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14th ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP FINAL

Madrid (ESP), 13 14 December 2008

MEDAL STANDINGS

 
SUN 14 DEC 2008  20:21

Men RankWomen
NOCRank by

Total

Total

G S B Tot G S B Tot G S B Tot

CHN  China 1 12     2 3 2 1 6 5 2 1 8

FRA  France2 =52     2         2     2

AUS  Australia3 =2  1 1 2 1     1 1 1 1 3

NED  Netherlands3 =21 1 1 3         1 1 1 3

UKR  Ukraine 5 =51   1 2         1   1 2

BRA  Brazil6 =81     1         1     1

JPN  Japan7 =2  1 1 2     1 1   1 2 3

RUS  Russia 8 =5    1 1   1   1   1 1 2

SUI  Switzerland9 =8          1   1   1   1

HUN  Hungary9 =8  1   1           1   1

BUL  Bulgaria9 =8  1   1           1   1

ISR  Israel12 =8    1 1             1 1

BEL  Belgium12 =8            1 1     1 1

ESP  Spain12 =8    1 1             1 1

ROU  Romania12 =8            1 1     1 1

Total 7 5 7 19 4 4 4 12 11 9 11 31

Legend:
G Gold medal S Silver medal B Bronze medal Tot Total = Equal sign indicate that two or more NOC's share the same rank by total
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14th ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP FINAL

Madrid (ESP), 13 14 December 2008

START LIST

DAY 1 OF 2

REVISED
APPARATUS FINALS

SAT 13 DEC 2008  18:00

Men Women

Bib Name
NOC
Code

125 SHATILOV Alexander ISR

142 UCHIMURA Kohei JPN

104 HYPOLITO Diego BRA

122 KOSMIDIS Eleftherios GRE

146 THOMAS Kristian GBR

138 BOUALLEGUE Wajdi TUN

121 FAHRIG Matthias GER

131 WAMMES Jeffrey NED

Bib Name
NOC
Code

229 HIU YING ANGEL Wong HKG

211 KOMRSKOVA Jana CZE

220 ZAMOLODCHIKOVA Elena RUS

226 KAESLIN Ariella SUI

214 BOCZOGO Dorina HUN

228 GARCIA Elsa MEX

202 VANWALLEGHEM Aagje BEL

205 CHENG Fei CHN

Bib Name
NOC
Code

120 SMITH Louis GBR

102 SELLATHURAI Prashanth AUS

143 BERTONCELJ Saso SLO

111 SELIGMAN Robert CRO

103 TRUYENS DonnaDonny BEL

124 BERKI Krisztian HUN

110 ZHANG Hongtao CHN

119 KEATINGS Daniel GBR

Bib Name
NOC
Code

207 HE Kexin CHN

212 SIKULOVA Jana CZE

221 KOVAL Anastasia UKR

208 JIANG Yuyan CHN

203 HYPOLITO Daniele BRA

230 TSURUMI Koko JPN

225 ZGOBA Dariya UKR

210 YANG Yilin CHN

Bib Name
NOC
Code

106 JOVTCHEV Jordan BUL

141 CARMONA Regulo VEN

109 YAN Mingyong CHN

144 TAMPAKOS Dimosthenis GRE

134 PLUZHNIKOV Konstantin RUS

140 VOROBYOV Olexander UKR

112 GEORGALLAS Irodotos CYP

130 VAN GELDER Yuri NED

Legend:  

Floor Pommel Horse Rings Vault Uneven Bars
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14th ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP FINAL

Madrid (ESP), 13 14 December 2008

START LIST

DAY 2 OF 2

REVISED
APPARATUS FINALS

SUN 14 DEC 2008  17:00

Men Women

Bib Name
NOC
Code

104 HYPOLITO Diego BRA

131 WAMMES Jeffrey NED

133 GOLOTSUTSKOV Anton RUS

115 BOUHAIL Thomas FRA

121 FAHRIG Matthias GER

129 SAPRONENKO Evgeni LAT

145 GONZALEZ Enrique Tomas CHI

113 BOTELLA PEREZ Isaac ESP

Bib Name
NOC
Code

218 IZBASA Sandra Raluca ROU

201 MITCHELL Lauren AUS

205 CHENG Fei CHN

203 HYPOLITO Daniele BRA

209 LI Shanshan CHN

219 LOZHECKO Yulia RUS

225 ZGOBA Dariya UKR

Bib Name
NOC
Code

116 CUCHERAT Yann FRA

108 FENG Zhe CHN

128 TOMITA Hiroyuki JPN

137 PIASECKY Samuel SVK

123 TSOLAKIDIS Vasileios GRE

114 CARBALLO Manuel ESP

139 GONCHAROV Valeriy UKR

127 HOSHI Yosuke JPN

Bib Name
NOC
Code

227 RUIZ WALKER Naomi ESP

216 HARMES Suzanne NED

230 TSURUMI Koko JPN

220 ZAMOLODCHIKOVA Elena RUS

203 HYPOLITO Daniele BRA

228 GARCIA Elsa MEX

218 IZBASA Sandra Raluca ROU

205 CHENG Fei CHN

208 JIANG Yuyan CHN

Bib Name
NOC
Code

136 SCHAERER Christoph SUI

116 CUCHERAT Yann FRA

132 ZONDERLAND Epke NED

126 CASSINA Igor ITA

105 RODRIGUES Mosiah BRA

128 TOMITA Hiroyuki JPN

101 RIZZO Philippe AUS

Legend:  

Vault Parallel Bars Horizontal Bar Beam Floor
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14th ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP FINAL

Madrid (ESP), 13 14 December 2008

RESULTS
APPARATUS FINALS
SAT 13 DEC 2008  18:45

Rank NameBib NOC
Code

TotalVaultA
Score

Pen.Vault B
Score

1 205 CHENG Fei CHN 15.05015.200 5.801 9.400  

 14.900 5.602 9.300  

2 226 KAESLIN Ariella SUI 14.91215.275 6.301 8.975  

 14.550 5.502 9.050  

3 202 VANWALLEGHEM Aagje BEL 14.42514.650 5.501 9.150  

 14.200 5.202 9.000  

4 228 GARCIA Elsa MEX 14.40014.600 5.501 9.100  

 14.200 5.202 9.000  

5 214 BOCZOGO Dorina HUN 13.78713.775 5.001 8.775  

 13.800 5.502 8.300  

6 220 ZAMOLODCHIKOVA Elena RUS 13.47513.900 5.801 8.100  

 13.050 5.202 7.850  

7 211 KOMRSKOVA Jana CZE 13.26213.500 5.001 8.500  

 13.025 5.002 8.025  

8 229 HIU YING ANGEL Wong HKG 12.71213.450 5.201 8.250  

 11.975 4.402 7.575  

Legend:  

Vault
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14th ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP FINAL

Madrid (ESP), 13 14 December 2008

RESULTS
APPARATUS FINALS
SAT 13 DEC 2008  20:05

Rank NameBib NOC
Code

TotalPenA
Score

B
Score

1 207 HE Kexin CHN 16.250  7.700 8.550  

2 208 JIANG Yuyan CHN 15.700  7.100 8.600  

3 230 TSURUMI Koko JPN 15.250  6.800 8.450  

4 225 ZGOBA Dariya UKR 14.500  6.200 8.400 0.1

5 212 SIKULOVA Jana CZE 14.300  6.000 8.300  

6 221 KOVAL Anastasia UKR 13.625  6.000 7.625  

7 203 HYPOLITO Daniele BRA 11.875  5.500 6.675 0.3

  210 YANG Yilin CHN         

Legend:  

Uneven Bars
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14th ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP FINAL

Madrid (ESP), 13 14 December 2008

RESULTS
APPARATUS FINALS
SUN 14 DEC 2008  17:45

Rank NameBib NOC
Code

TotalPenA
Score

B
Score

1 201 MITCHELL Lauren AUS 15.250  6.600 8.650  

2 219 LOZHECKO Yulia RUS 15.200  6.400 8.800  

3 209 LI Shanshan CHN 15.150  6.300 8.850  

4 218 IZBASA Sandra Raluca ROU 14.925  5.900 9.025  

5 225 ZGOBA Dariya UKR 14.000  5.300 8.700  

6 205 CHENG Fei CHN 13.825  6.400 7.525 0.1

7 203 HYPOLITO Daniele BRA 13.425  6.100 7.325  

Legend:  

Beam
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14th ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP FINAL

Madrid (ESP), 13 14 December 2008

RESULTS
APPARATUS FINALS
SUN 14 DEC 2008  19:05

Rank NameBib NOC
Code

TotalPenA
Score

B
Score

1 205 CHENG Fei CHN 15.375  6.300 9.075  

2 208 JIANG Yuyan CHN 15.225  6.300 8.925  

3 218 IZBASA Sandra Raluca ROU 15.000  6.200 8.800  

4 220 ZAMOLODCHIKOVA Elena RUS 14.075  5.700 8.375  

5 227 RUIZ WALKER Naomi ESP 13.900  5.800 8.100  

6 203 HYPOLITO Daniele BRA 13.700  5.300 8.400  

7 230 TSURUMI Koko JPN 13.575  5.700 7.875  

8 228 GARCIA Elsa MEX 13.175  6.100 7.475 0.4

9 216 HARMES Suzanne NED 12.650  5.300 7.450 0.1

Legend:  

Floor
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14th ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP FINAL

Madrid (ESP), 13 14 December 2008

RESULTS
APPARATUS FINALS
SAT 13 DEC 2008  18:45

Rank Bib Name
NOC
Code TotalVault 2Vault 1

1 205 CHENG Fei CHN 15.200 14.900 15.050
2 226 KAESLIN Ariella SUI 15.275 14.550 14.912
3 202 VANWALLEGHEM Aagje BEL 14.650 14.200 14.425
4 228 GARCIA Elsa MEX 14.600 14.200 14.400
5 214 BOCZOGO Dorina HUN 13.775 13.800 13.787
6 220 ZAMOLODCHIKOVA Elena RUS 13.900 13.050 13.475
7 211 KOMRSKOVA Jana CZE 13.500 13.025 13.262
8 229 HIU YING ANGEL Wong HKG 13.450 11.975 12.712

Bib Name
NOC
CodeRank Total

1 207 HE Kexin CHN 16.250
2 208 JIANG Yuyan CHN 15.700
3 230 TSURUMI Koko JPN 15.250
4 225 ZGOBA Dariya UKR 14.500
5 212 SIKULOVA Jana CZE 14.300
6 221 KOVAL Anastasia UKR 13.625
7 203 HYPOLITO Daniele BRA 11.875
  210 YANG Yilin CHN  

Bib Name
NOC
CodeRank Total

1 201 MITCHELL Lauren AUS 15.250
2 219 LOZHECKO Yulia RUS 15.200
3 209 LI Shanshan CHN 15.150
4 218 IZBASA Sandra Raluca ROU 14.925
5 225 ZGOBA Dariya UKR 14.000
6 205 CHENG Fei CHN 13.825
7 203 HYPOLITO Daniele BRA 13.425

Bib Name
NOC
CodeRank Total

1 205 CHENG Fei CHN 15.375
2 208 JIANG Yuyan CHN 15.225
3 218 IZBASA Sandra Raluca ROU 15.000
4 220 ZAMOLODCHIKOVA Elena RUS 14.075
5 227 RUIZ WALKER Naomi ESP 13.900
6 203 HYPOLITO Daniele BRA 13.700
7 230 TSURUMI Koko JPN 13.575
8 228 GARCIA Elsa MEX 13.175
9 216 HARMES Suzanne NED 12.650

Legend:  

Vault Uneven Bars Beam Floor
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14th ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP FINAL

Madrid (ESP), 13 14 December 2008

INDIVIDUAL JUDGES SCORES
APPARATUS FINALS
SAT 13 DEC 2008  18:45

Rank NameBib NOC
Code

TotalVaultA
Score

Pen.V B
Score

B1
ARG

B2
AUT

B3
ISR

B4
AUS

B5
SWE

B6
RSA

1 205 CHENG Fei CHN 15.05015.200 5.801 9.4009.50 9.40 9.30 9.40 9.40 9.40

 14.900 5.602 9.3009.40 9.20 9.40 9.40 9.20 9.20

2 226 KAESLIN Ariella SUI 14.91215.275 6.301 8.9759.10 8.90 9.00 9.00 8.80 9.00

 14.550 5.502 9.0509.10 9.10 9.10 9.10 8.90 8.60

3 202 VANWALLEGHEM Aagje BEL 14.42514.650 5.501 9.1509.20 9.20 9.10 9.10 9.10 9.30

 14.200 5.202 9.0008.90 8.90 9.10 9.10 9.00 9.00

4 228 GARCIA Elsa MEX 14.40014.600 5.501 9.1008.90 9.10 9.20 9.10 9.00 9.30

 14.200 5.202 9.0009.20 8.90 9.20 9.00 8.90 8.90

5 214 BOCZOGO Dorina HUN 13.78713.775 5.001 8.7758.80 8.70 8.90 8.60 8.70 9.10

 13.800 5.502 8.3008.20 8.50 8.20 8.50 8.10 8.30

6 220 ZAMOLODCHIKOVA Elena RUS 13.47513.900 5.801 8.1008.00 8.10 8.10 7.90 8.20 8.20

 13.050 5.202 7.8507.90 7.90 7.80 7.70 7.90 7.80

7 211 KOMRSKOVA Jana CZE 13.26213.500 5.001 8.5008.60 8.40 8.50 8.50 8.70 8.20

 13.025 5.002 8.0258.20 7.90 8.00 8.00 8.00 8.10

8 229 HIU YING ANGEL Wong HKG 12.71213.450 5.201 8.2508.20 8.20 8.50 8.30 8.30 8.20

 11.975 4.402 7.5757.60 7.70 7.50 7.70 7.50 7.30

Legend:
V Vault number A Difficulty score B1  B6 Panel "B" judges 1  6 Pen Penalty

Vault

GAW002101_75D 1.0 Report Created  SAT 13 DEC 2008 19:20 Page 1/1



14th ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP FINAL

Madrid (ESP), 13 14 December 2008

INDIVIDUAL JUDGES SCORES
APPARATUS FINALS
SAT 13 DEC 2008  20:05

Rank NameBib NOC
Code

TotalPen.A
Score

B
Score

B1
ISR

B2
AUS

B3
SWE

B4
RSA

B5
LUX

B6
CHI

1 207 HE Kexin CHN 16.250 7.70 8.5508.40 7.50 8.70 8.50 8.60 9.00

2 208 JIANG Yuyan CHN 15.700 7.10 8.6008.20 8.80 8.50 8.60 8.60 8.70

3 230 TSURUMI Koko JPN 15.250 6.80 8.4508.40 8.90 8.50 8.60 8.10 8.30

4 225 ZGOBA Dariya UKR 14.5000.16.20 8.4008.30 8.80 8.30 8.60 8.40 8.30

5 212 SIKULOVA Jana CZE 14.300 6.00 8.3008.00 8.50 8.10 8.40 8.20 8.50

6 221 KOVAL Anastasia UKR 13.625 6.00 7.6257.70 7.90 6.80 7.70 7.80 7.30

7 203 HYPOLITO Daniele BRA 11.8750.35.50 6.6756.40 7.00 6.90 6.30 6.90 6.50

  210 YANG Yilin CHN                 

Legend:
A Difficulty score B1  B6 Panel "B" judges 1  6 Pen Penalty

Uneven Bars

GAW007101_75C 3.0 Report Created  SAT 13 DEC 2008 20:31 Page 1/1



14th ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP FINAL

Madrid (ESP), 13 14 December 2008

INDIVIDUAL JUDGES SCORES
APPARATUS FINALS
SUN 14 DEC 2008  17:45

Rank NameBib NOC
Code

TotalPen.A
Score

B
Score

B1
SWE

B2
RSA

B3
LUX

B4
CHI

B5
ARG

B6
AUT

1 201 MITCHELL Lauren AUS 15.250 6.60 8.6508.40 8.70 8.80 8.90 8.70 8.30

2 219 LOZHECKO Yulia RUS 15.200 6.40 8.8008.90 9.00 8.60 9.00 8.70 8.50

3 209 LI Shanshan CHN 15.150 6.30 8.8508.90 8.80 8.80 8.60 8.90 9.00

4 218 IZBASA Sandra Raluca ROU 14.925 5.90 9.0259.00 9.20 9.20 9.10 8.80 8.60

5 225 ZGOBA Dariya UKR 14.000 5.30 8.7008.60 8.70 8.90 8.90 8.50 8.60

6 205 CHENG Fei CHN 13.8250.16.40 7.5257.30 7.50 8.20 7.70 7.50 7.40

7 203 HYPOLITO Daniele BRA 13.425 6.10 7.3257.40 7.30 7.40 8.00 7.20 7.20

Legend:
A Difficulty score B1  B6 Panel "B" judges 1  6 Pen Penalty

Beam
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14th ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP FINAL

Madrid (ESP), 13 14 December 2008

INDIVIDUAL JUDGES SCORES
APPARATUS FINALS
SUN 14 DEC 2008  19:05

Rank NameBib NOC
Code

TotalPen.A
Score

B
Score

B1
LUX

B2
CHI

B3
ARG

B4
AUT

B5
ISR

B6
AUS

1 205 CHENG Fei CHN 15.375 6.30 9.0759.20 9.00 9.10 9.10 9.10 9.00

2 208 JIANG Yuyan CHN 15.225 6.30 8.9259.00 8.90 8.60 8.80 9.20 9.00

3 218 IZBASA Sandra Raluca ROU 15.000 6.20 8.8008.70 8.80 8.70 8.90 9.10 8.80

4 220 ZAMOLODCHIKOVA Elena RUS 14.075 5.70 8.3758.50 8.10 8.30 8.30 8.40 8.70

5 227 RUIZ WALKER Naomi ESP 13.900 5.80 8.1008.20 8.10 8.20 7.70 8.30 7.90

6 203 HYPOLITO Daniele BRA 13.700 5.30 8.4008.20 8.40 8.70 8.40 8.50 8.30

7 230 TSURUMI Koko JPN 13.575 5.70 7.8757.40 8.00 8.00 7.60 7.90 8.00

8 228 GARCIA Elsa MEX 13.1750.46.10 7.4757.50 7.40 7.80 7.30 7.50 7.50

9 216 HARMES Suzanne NED 12.6500.15.30 7.4507.70 7.50 7.20 7.50 7.40 7.40

Legend:
A Difficulty score B1  B6 Panel "B" judges 1  6 Pen Penalty

Floor
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14th ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP FINAL

Madrid (ESP), 13 14 December 2008

VAULT MEDALLISTS
APPARATUS FINALS
SAT 13 DEC 2008  18:45

Medal NOCName

GOLD CHENG Fei CHN  China 

SILVER KAESLIN Ariella SUI  Switzerland

BRONZE VANWALLEGHEM Aagje BEL  Belgium
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14th ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP FINAL

Madrid (ESP), 13 14 December 2008

UNEVEN BARS MEDALLISTS
APPARATUS FINALS
SAT 13 DEC 2008  20:05

Medal NOCName

GOLD HE Kexin CHN  China 

SILVER JIANG Yuyan CHN  China 

BRONZE TSURUMI Koko JPN  Japan
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14th ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP FINAL

Madrid (ESP), 13 14 December 2008

BEAM MEDALLISTS
APPARATUS FINALS
SUN 14 DEC 2008  17:45

Medal NOCName

GOLD MITCHELL Lauren AUS  Australia

SILVER LOZHECKO Yulia RUS  Russia 

BRONZE LI Shanshan CHN  China 
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14th ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP FINAL

Madrid (ESP), 13 14 December 2008

FLOOR EXERCISE MEDALLISTS
APPARATUS FINALS
SUN 14 DEC 2008  19:05

Medal NOCName

GOLD CHENG Fei CHN  China 

SILVER JIANG Yuyan CHN  China 

BRONZE IZBASA Sandra Raluca ROU  Romania

GAW001000_92A 1.0 Report Created  SUN 14 DEC 2008 19:40 Page 1/1
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14th ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP FINAL

Madrid (ESP), 13 14 December 2008

START LIST

DAY 1 OF 2

REVISED
APPARATUS FINALS

SAT 13 DEC 2008  18:00

Men Women

Bib Name
NOC
Code

125 SHATILOV Alexander ISR

142 UCHIMURA Kohei JPN

104 HYPOLITO Diego BRA

122 KOSMIDIS Eleftherios GRE

146 THOMAS Kristian GBR

138 BOUALLEGUE Wajdi TUN

121 FAHRIG Matthias GER

131 WAMMES Jeffrey NED

Bib Name
NOC
Code

229 HIU YING ANGEL Wong HKG

211 KOMRSKOVA Jana CZE

220 ZAMOLODCHIKOVA Elena RUS

226 KAESLIN Ariella SUI

214 BOCZOGO Dorina HUN

228 GARCIA Elsa MEX

202 VANWALLEGHEM Aagje BEL

205 CHENG Fei CHN

Bib Name
NOC
Code

120 SMITH Louis GBR

102 SELLATHURAI Prashanth AUS

143 BERTONCELJ Saso SLO

111 SELIGMAN Robert CRO

103 TRUYENS DonnaDonny BEL

124 BERKI Krisztian HUN

110 ZHANG Hongtao CHN

119 KEATINGS Daniel GBR

Bib Name
NOC
Code

207 HE Kexin CHN

212 SIKULOVA Jana CZE

221 KOVAL Anastasia UKR

208 JIANG Yuyan CHN

203 HYPOLITO Daniele BRA

230 TSURUMI Koko JPN

225 ZGOBA Dariya UKR

210 YANG Yilin CHN

Bib Name
NOC
Code

106 JOVTCHEV Jordan BUL

141 CARMONA Regulo VEN

109 YAN Mingyong CHN

144 TAMPAKOS Dimosthenis GRE

134 PLUZHNIKOV Konstantin RUS

140 VOROBYOV Olexander UKR

112 GEORGALLAS Irodotos CYP

130 VAN GELDER Yuri NED

Legend:  

Floor Pommel Horse Rings Vault Uneven Bars
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14th ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP FINAL

Madrid (ESP), 13 14 December 2008

START LIST

DAY 2 OF 2

REVISED
APPARATUS FINALS

SUN 14 DEC 2008  17:00

Men Women

Bib Name
NOC
Code

104 HYPOLITO Diego BRA

131 WAMMES Jeffrey NED

133 GOLOTSUTSKOV Anton RUS

115 BOUHAIL Thomas FRA

121 FAHRIG Matthias GER

129 SAPRONENKO Evgeni LAT

145 GONZALEZ Enrique Tomas CHI

113 BOTELLA PEREZ Isaac ESP

Bib Name
NOC
Code

218 IZBASA Sandra Raluca ROU

201 MITCHELL Lauren AUS

205 CHENG Fei CHN

203 HYPOLITO Daniele BRA

209 LI Shanshan CHN

219 LOZHECKO Yulia RUS

225 ZGOBA Dariya UKR

Bib Name
NOC
Code

116 CUCHERAT Yann FRA

108 FENG Zhe CHN

128 TOMITA Hiroyuki JPN

137 PIASECKY Samuel SVK

123 TSOLAKIDIS Vasileios GRE

114 CARBALLO Manuel ESP

139 GONCHAROV Valeriy UKR

127 HOSHI Yosuke JPN

Bib Name
NOC
Code

227 RUIZ WALKER Naomi ESP

216 HARMES Suzanne NED

230 TSURUMI Koko JPN

220 ZAMOLODCHIKOVA Elena RUS

203 HYPOLITO Daniele BRA

228 GARCIA Elsa MEX

218 IZBASA Sandra Raluca ROU

205 CHENG Fei CHN

208 JIANG Yuyan CHN

Bib Name
NOC
Code

136 SCHAERER Christoph SUI

116 CUCHERAT Yann FRA

132 ZONDERLAND Epke NED

126 CASSINA Igor ITA

105 RODRIGUES Mosiah BRA

128 TOMITA Hiroyuki JPN

101 RIZZO Philippe AUS

Legend:  

Vault Parallel Bars Horizontal Bar Beam Floor
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14th ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP FINAL

Madrid (ESP), 13 14 December 2008

RESULTS
APPARATUS FINALS
SAT 13 DEC 2008  18:00

Rank NameBib NOC
Code

TotalPenA
Score

B
Score

1 104 HYPOLITO Diego BRA 16.125  6.800 9.325  

2 142 UCHIMURA Kohei JPN 15.900  6.500 9.400  

3 125 SHATILOV Alexander ISR 15.500  6.500 9.000  

4 122 KOSMIDIS Eleftherios GRE 15.150  6.700 8.450  

5 146 THOMAS Kristian GBR 14.950  5.800 9.150  

6 138 BOUALLEGUE Wajdi TUN 14.550  6.300 8.250  

7 131 WAMMES Jeffrey NED 13.875  6.200 8.075 0.4

8 121 FAHRIG Matthias GER 13.350  6.100 7.550 0.3

Legend:  

Floor
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14th ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP FINAL

Madrid (ESP), 13 14 December 2008

RESULTS
APPARATUS FINALS
SAT 13 DEC 2008  19:15

Rank NameBib NOC
Code

TotalPenA
Score

B
Score

1 110 ZHANG Hongtao CHN 16.375  6.800 9.575  

2 124 BERKI Krisztian HUN 16.100  6.700 9.400  

3 102 SELLATHURAI P. AUS 16.025  6.700 9.325  

4 120 SMITH Louis GBR 15.600  6.700 8.900  

5 119 KEATINGS Daniel GBR 15.075  6.500 8.575  

6 111 SELIGMAN Robert CRO 14.425  6.200 8.225  

7 143 BERTONCELJ Saso SLO 14.025  5.800 8.225  

8 103 TRUYENS DonnaDonny BEL 12.775  5.600 7.175  

Legend:  

Pommel Horse
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14th ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP FINAL

Madrid (ESP), 13 14 December 2008

RESULTS
APPARATUS FINALS
SAT 13 DEC 2008  20:35

Rank NameBib NOC
Code

TotalPenA
Score

B
Score

1 140 VOROBYOV Olexander UKR 16.275  7.200 9.075  

2 106 JOVTCHEV Jordan BUL 16.150  7.100 9.050  

3 130 VAN GELDER Yuri NED 16.075  7.000 9.075  

4 109 YAN Mingyong CHN 15.950  7.000 8.950  

5 141 CARMONA Regulo VEN 15.650  6.700 8.950  

6 112 GEORGALLAS Irodotos CYP 15.375  7.200 8.175  

7 134 PLUZHNIKOV K. RUS 15.325  7.100 8.225  

8 144 TAMPAKOS Dimosthenis GRE 14.700  6.300 8.400  

Legend:  

Rings
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14th ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP FINAL

Madrid (ESP), 13 14 December 2008

RESULTS
APPARATUS FINALS
SUN 14 DEC 2008  17:00

Rank NameBib NOC
Code

TotalVaultA
Score

Pen.Vault B
Score

1 115 BOUHAIL Thomas FRA 16.22515.875 7.001 8.875  

 16.575 7.002 9.575  

2 131 WAMMES Jeffrey NED 16.15016.125 6.601 9.525  

 16.175 6.602 9.575  

3 133 GOLOTSUTSKOV Anton RUS 16.07516.200 7.001 9.200  

 15.950 6.602 9.350  

3 113 BOTELLA PEREZ Isaac ESP 16.07516.100 6.601 9.500  

 16.050 6.602 9.450  

5 121 FAHRIG Matthias GER 16.01216.075 7.001 9.075  

 15.950 6.602 9.350  

6 104 HYPOLITO Diego BRA 15.81216.100 6.601 9.500  

 15.525 6.202 9.325  

7 145 GONZALEZ E. CHI 15.31214.9500.36.601 8.650  

 15.675 6.202 9.475  

8 129 SAPRONENKO Evgeni LAT 15.08715.100 6.601 8.500  

 15.0750.16.602 8.575  

Legend:  

Vault
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14th ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP FINAL

Madrid (ESP), 13 14 December 2008

RESULTS
APPARATUS FINALS
SUN 14 DEC 2008  18:15

Rank NameBib NOC
Code

TotalPenA
Score

B
Score

1 116 CUCHERAT Yann FRA 15.775  6.700 9.075  

1 108 FENG Zhe CHN 15.775  7.000 8.775  

3 139 GONCHAROV Valeriy UKR 15.675  6.800 8.875  

4 137 PIASECKY Samuel SVK 15.450  6.400 9.050  

5 114 CARBALLO Manuel ESP 15.300  6.000 9.300  

6 128 TOMITA Hiroyuki JPN 14.875  6.500 8.375  

6 127 HOSHI Yosuke JPN 14.875  6.500 8.375  

8 123 TSOLAKIDIS Vasileios GRE 14.425  6.000 8.425  

Legend:  

Parallel Bars
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14th ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP FINAL

Madrid (ESP), 13 14 December 2008

RESULTS
APPARATUS FINALS
SUN 14 DEC 2008  19:35

Rank NameBib NOC
Code

TotalPenA
Score

B
Score

1 132 ZONDERLAND Epke NED 16.175  6.900 9.275  

2 101 RIZZO Philippe AUS 15.825  6.800 9.025  

3 128 TOMITA Hiroyuki JPN 15.325  6.800 8.525  

4 116 CUCHERAT Yann FRA 14.850  6.600 8.250  

5 105 RODRIGUES Mosiah BRA 14.475  6.000 8.475  

6 136 SCHAERER Christoph SUI 14.200  6.000 8.200  

7 126 CASSINA Igor ITA 12.725  5.200 7.525  

Legend:  

Horizontal Bar
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14th ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP FINAL

Madrid (ESP), 13 14 December 2008

RESULTS
APPARATUS FINALS
SAT 13 DEC 2008  18:00

Bib Name
NOC
CodeRank Total

1 104 HYPOLITO Diego BRA 16.125
2 142 UCHIMURA Kohei JPN 15.900
3 125 SHATILOV Alexander ISR 15.500
4 122 KOSMIDIS Eleftherios GRE 15.150
5 146 THOMAS Kristian GBR 14.950
6 138 BOUALLEGUE Wajdi TUN 14.550
7 131 WAMMES Jeffrey NED 13.875
8 121 FAHRIG Matthias GER 13.350

Bib Name
NOC
CodeRank Total

1 110 ZHANG Hongtao CHN 16.375
2 124 BERKI Krisztian HUN 16.100
3 102 SELLATHURAI P. AUS 16.025
4 120 SMITH Louis GBR 15.600
5 119 KEATINGS Daniel GBR 15.075
6 111 SELIGMAN Robert CRO 14.425
7 143 BERTONCELJ Saso SLO 14.025
8 103 TRUYENS DonnaDonny BEL 12.775

Bib Name
NOC
CodeRank Total

1 140 VOROBYOV Olexander UKR 16.275
2 106 JOVTCHEV Jordan BUL 16.150
3 130 VAN GELDER Yuri NED 16.075
4 109 YAN Mingyong CHN 15.950
5 141 CARMONA Regulo VEN 15.650
6 112 GEORGALLAS Irodotos CYP 15.375
7 134 PLUZHNIKOV K. RUS 15.325
8 144 TAMPAKOS Dimosthenis GRE 14.700

Rank Bib Name
NOC
Code TotalVault 2Vault 1

1 115 BOUHAIL Thomas FRA 15.875 16.575 16.225
2 131 WAMMES Jeffrey NED 16.125 16.175 16.150
3 133 GOLOTSUTSKOV Anton RUS 16.200 15.950 16.075
3 113 BOTELLA PEREZ Isaac ESP 16.100 16.050 16.075
5 121 FAHRIG Matthias GER 16.075 15.950 16.012
6 104 HYPOLITO Diego BRA 16.100 15.525 15.812
7 145 GONZALEZ E. CHI 14.950 15.675 15.312
8 129 SAPRONENKO Evgeni LAT 15.100 15.075 15.087

Bib Name
NOC
CodeRank Total

1 116 CUCHERAT Yann FRA 15.775
1 108 FENG Zhe CHN 15.775
3 139 GONCHAROV Valeriy UKR 15.675
4 137 PIASECKY Samuel SVK 15.450
5 114 CARBALLO Manuel ESP 15.300
6 128 TOMITA Hiroyuki JPN 14.875
6 127 HOSHI Yosuke JPN 14.875
8 123 TSOLAKIDIS Vasileios GRE 14.425

Bib Name
NOC
CodeRank Total

1 132 ZONDERLAND Epke NED 16.175
2 101 RIZZO Philippe AUS 15.825
3 128 TOMITA Hiroyuki JPN 15.325
4 116 CUCHERAT Yann FRA 14.850
5 105 RODRIGUES Mosiah BRA 14.475
6 136 SCHAERER Christoph SUI 14.200
7 126 CASSINA Igor ITA 12.725

Legend:  

Floor Pommel Horse Rings Vault Parallel Bars Horizontal Bar
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14th ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP FINAL

Madrid (ESP), 13 14 December 2008

INDIVIDUAL JUDGES SCORES
APPARATUS FINALS
SAT 13 DEC 2008  18:00

Rank NameBib NOC
Code

TotalPen.A
Score

B
Score

B1
TPE

B2
RSA

B3
POR

B4
CZE

B5
ROU

B6
NOR

1 104 HYPOLITO Diego BRA 16.125 6.80 9.3259.60 9.20 9.50 9.30 9.30 9.20

2 142 UCHIMURA Kohei JPN 15.900 6.50 9.4009.50 9.40 9.30 9.10 9.40 9.50

3 125 SHATILOV Alexander ISR 15.500 6.50 9.0009.10 9.00 8.90 8.90 9.10 9.00

4 122 KOSMIDIS Eleftherios GRE 15.150 6.70 8.4508.60 8.30 8.60 8.30 8.50 8.40

5 146 THOMAS Kristian GBR 14.950 5.80 9.1509.20 9.10 9.30 9.10 9.20 9.00

6 138 BOUALLEGUE Wajdi TUN 14.550 6.30 8.2508.10 8.20 8.40 8.20 8.60 8.20

7 131 WAMMES Jeffrey NED 13.8750.46.20 8.0758.30 8.00 8.10 8.00 8.20 7.60

8 121 FAHRIG Matthias GER 13.3500.36.10 7.5507.80 7.20 7.70 7.50 7.80 7.20

Legend:
A Difficulty score B1  B6 Panel "B" judges 1  6 Pen Penalty

Floor
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14th ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP FINAL

Madrid (ESP), 13 14 December 2008

INDIVIDUAL JUDGES SCORES
APPARATUS FINALS
SAT 13 DEC 2008  19:15

Rank NameBib NOC
Code

TotalPen.A
Score

B
Score

B1
ROU

B2
ALG

B3
POR

B4
TPE

B5
RSA

B6
CZE

1 110 ZHANG Hongtao CHN 16.375 6.80 9.5759.60 9.60 9.70 9.40 9.40 9.70

2 124 BERKI Krisztian HUN 16.100 6.70 9.4009.50 9.50 9.60 9.20 9.30 9.30

3 102 SELLATHURAI P. AUS 16.025 6.70 9.3259.30 9.20 9.40 9.30 9.50 9.30

4 120 SMITH Louis GBR 15.600 6.70 8.9009.10 8.80 8.70 9.10 9.00 8.60

5 119 KEATINGS Daniel GBR 15.075 6.50 8.5758.60 8.70 8.60 8.60 8.40 8.50

6 111 SELIGMAN Robert CRO 14.425 6.20 8.2258.30 8.30 8.00 8.40 8.30 8.00

7 143 BERTONCELJ Saso SLO 14.025 5.80 8.2258.50 8.00 8.50 8.30 8.00 8.10

8 103 TRUYENS DonnaDonny BEL 12.775 5.60 7.1757.50 7.00 7.20 7.60 7.00 6.80

Legend:
A Difficulty score B1  B6 Panel "B" judges 1  6 Pen Penalty

Pommel Horse
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14th ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP FINAL

Madrid (ESP), 13 14 December 2008

INDIVIDUAL JUDGES SCORES
APPARATUS FINALS
SAT 13 DEC 2008  20:35

Rank NameBib NOC
Code

TotalPen.A
Score

B
Score

B1
NZL

B2
RSA

B3
NOR

B4
CZE

B5
TPE

B6
ALG

1 140 VOROBYOV Olexander UKR 16.275 7.20 9.0758.90 9.10 9.20 9.00 9.10 9.10

2 106 JOVTCHEV Jordan BUL 16.150 7.10 9.0508.40 9.00 8.80 9.40 9.20 9.20

3 130 VAN GELDER Yuri NED 16.075 7.00 9.0759.00 9.10 8.70 9.00 9.20 9.20

4 109 YAN Mingyong CHN 15.950 7.00 8.9508.60 8.70 8.60 9.20 9.30 9.30

5 141 CARMONA Regulo VEN 15.650 6.70 8.9508.80 8.70 8.50 9.10 9.20 9.30

6 112 GEORGALLAS Irodotos CYP 15.375 7.20 8.1757.70 8.70 8.20 8.60 7.50 8.20

7 134 PLUZHNIKOV K. RUS 15.325 7.10 8.2258.10 8.30 7.90 8.30 8.60 8.20

8 144 TAMPAKOS Dimosthenis GRE 14.700 6.30 8.4007.90 8.70 8.50 8.60 8.60 7.40

Legend:
A Difficulty score B1  B6 Panel "B" judges 1  6 Pen Penalty

Rings
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14th ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP FINAL

Madrid (ESP), 13 14 December 2008

INDIVIDUAL JUDGES SCORES
APPARATUS FINALS
SUN 14 DEC 2008  17:00

Rank NameBib NOC
Code

TotalVaultA
Score

Pen.V B
Score

B1
BEL

B2
NZL

B3
TPE

B4
CZE

B5
POR

B6
NOR

1 115 BOUHAIL Thomas FRA 16.22515.875 7.001 8.8758.50 8.80 8.90 9.00 8.90 8.90

 16.575 7.002 9.5759.70 9.30 9.60 9.60 9.60 9.50

2 131 WAMMES Jeffrey NED 16.15016.125 6.601 9.5259.60 9.50 9.50 9.50 9.60 9.50

 16.175 6.602 9.5759.60 9.60 9.60 9.60 9.50 9.30

3 133 GOLOTSUTSKOV Anton RUS 16.07516.200 7.001 9.2009.10 9.10 9.40 9.30 9.20 9.20

 15.950 6.602 9.3509.40 9.30 9.20 9.50 9.30 9.40

3 113 BOTELLA PEREZ Isaac ESP 16.07516.100 6.601 9.5009.50 9.40 9.60 9.50 9.70 9.40

 16.050 6.602 9.4509.50 9.20 9.60 9.40 9.50 9.40

5 121 FAHRIG Matthias GER 16.01216.075 7.001 9.0759.00 9.00 9.10 9.10 9.10 9.10

 15.950 6.602 9.3509.40 9.30 9.20 9.40 9.50 9.30

6 104 HYPOLITO Diego BRA 15.81216.100 6.601 9.5009.40 9.60 9.50 9.50 9.50 9.50

 15.525 6.202 9.3259.20 9.30 9.50 9.30 9.40 9.30

7 145 GONZALEZ E. CHI 15.31214.9500.36.601 8.6508.80 8.70 8.70 8.50 8.70 8.40

 15.675 6.202 9.4759.40 9.50 9.40 9.50 9.60 9.50

8 129 SAPRONENKO Evgeni LAT 15.08715.100 6.601 8.5008.40 8.40 8.60 8.70 8.50 8.50

 15.0750.16.602 8.5758.60 8.80 9.00 8.40 8.50 8.40

Legend:
V Vault number A Difficulty score B1  B6 Panel "B" judges 1  6 Pen Penalty

Vault
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14th ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP FINAL

Madrid (ESP), 13 14 December 2008

INDIVIDUAL JUDGES SCORES
APPARATUS FINALS
SUN 14 DEC 2008  18:15

Rank NameBib NOC
Code

TotalPen.A
Score

B
Score

B1
NOR

B2
CZE

B3
RSA

B4
POR

B5
BEL

B6
NZL

1 116 CUCHERAT Yann FRA 15.775 6.70 9.0759.30 9.30 9.00 8.80 9.00 9.00

1 108 FENG Zhe CHN 15.775 7.00 8.7758.70 8.60 8.70 8.70 9.10 9.00

3 139 GONCHAROV Valeriy UKR 15.675 6.80 8.8758.70 8.90 8.90 8.90 8.90 8.80

4 137 PIASECKY Samuel SVK 15.450 6.40 9.0508.80 9.20 9.20 9.20 9.00 8.60

5 114 CARBALLO Manuel ESP 15.300 6.00 9.3009.30 9.30 9.30 9.40 9.30 9.20

6 128 TOMITA Hiroyuki JPN 14.875 6.50 8.3758.30 8.20 8.60 8.60 8.40 8.20

6 127 HOSHI Yosuke JPN 14.875 6.50 8.3758.40 8.40 8.50 8.30 8.40 8.20

8 123 TSOLAKIDIS Vasileios GRE 14.425 6.00 8.4258.10 8.50 8.50 8.70 8.40 8.30

Legend:
A Difficulty score B1  B6 Panel "B" judges 1  6 Pen Penalty

Parallel Bars
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14th ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP FINAL

Madrid (ESP), 13 14 December 2008

INDIVIDUAL JUDGES SCORES
APPARATUS FINALS
SUN 14 DEC 2008  19:35

Rank NameBib NOC
Code

TotalPen.A
Score

B
Score

B1
POR

B2
ROU

B3
ALG

B4
NOR

B5
CZE

B6
TPE

1 132 ZONDERLAND Epke NED 16.175 6.90 9.2759.40 9.10 9.30 9.10 9.50 9.30

2 101 RIZZO Philippe AUS 15.825 6.80 9.0259.00 9.10 9.00 8.90 9.20 9.00

3 128 TOMITA Hiroyuki JPN 15.325 6.80 8.5258.40 8.70 9.00 8.40 8.20 8.60

4 116 CUCHERAT Yann FRA 14.850 6.60 8.2508.00 8.30 8.40 8.30 8.50 7.80

5 105 RODRIGUES Mosiah BRA 14.475 6.00 8.4758.50 8.50 8.60 8.30 8.40 8.50

6 136 SCHAERER Christoph SUI 14.200 6.00 8.2008.30 8.20 8.20 7.90 8.30 8.10

7 126 CASSINA Igor ITA 12.725 5.20 7.5257.70 7.90 7.40 7.50 7.40 7.50

Legend:
A Difficulty score B1  B6 Panel "B" judges 1  6 Pen Penalty

Horizontal Bar
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14th ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP FINAL

Madrid (ESP), 13 14 December 2008

FLOOR EXERCISE MEDALLISTS
APPARATUS FINALS
SAT 13 DEC 2008  18:00

Medal NOCName

GOLD HYPOLITO Diego BRA  Brazil

SILVER UCHIMURA Kohei JPN  Japan

BRONZE SHATILOV Alexander ISR  Israel
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14th ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP FINAL

Madrid (ESP), 13 14 December 2008

POMMEL HORSE MEDALLISTS
APPARATUS FINALS
SAT 13 DEC 2008  19:15

Medal NOCName

GOLD ZHANG Hongtao CHN  China 

SILVER BERKI Krisztian HUN  Hungary

BRONZE SELLATHURAI Prashanth AUS  Australia
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14th ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP FINAL

Madrid (ESP), 13 14 December 2008

RINGS MEDALLISTS
APPARATUS FINALS
SAT 13 DEC 2008  20:35

Medal NOCName

GOLD VOROBYOV Olexander UKR  Ukraine 

SILVER JOVTCHEV Jordan BUL  Bulgaria

BRONZE VAN GELDER Yuri NED  Netherlands
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14th ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP FINAL

Madrid (ESP), 13 14 December 2008

VAULT MEDALLISTS
APPARATUS FINALS
SUN 14 DEC 2008  17:00

Medal NOCName

GOLD BOUHAIL Thomas FRA  France

SILVER WAMMES Jeffrey NED  Netherlands

BRONZE GOLOTSUTSKOV Anton RUS  Russia 

BOTELLA PEREZ Isaac ESP  Spain
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14th ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP FINAL

Madrid (ESP), 13 14 December 2008

PARALLEL BARS MEDALLISTS
APPARATUS FINALS
SUN 14 DEC 2008  18:15

Medal NOCName

GOLD CUCHERAT Yann FRA  France

FENG Zhe CHN  China 

BRONZE GONCHAROV Valeriy UKR  Ukraine 
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14th ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP FINAL

Madrid (ESP), 13 14 December 2008

HORIZONTAL BAR MEDALLISTS
APPARATUS FINALS
SUN 14 DEC 2008  19:35

Medal NOCName

GOLD ZONDERLAND Epke NED  Netherlands

SILVER RIZZO Philippe AUS  Australia

BRONZE TOMITA Hiroyuki JPN  Japan
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